osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
l2
(mm)
7803311 P4D1200FS20M03 12.00 48.00 111.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7803312 P4D1250FS20M03 12.50 50.00 113.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7803313 P4D1300FS20M03 13.00 52.00 115.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7803314 P4D1350FS20M03 13.50 54.00 117.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7803315 P4D1400FS20M03 14.00 56.00 119.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7803316 P4D1450FS20M03 14.50 58.00 121.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7803317 P4D1500FS20M04 15.00 60.00 125.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7803318 P4D1550FS20M04 15.50 62.00 127.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7803319 P4D1600FS20M04 16.00 64.00 129.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7803320 P4D1650FS20M04 16.50 66.00 131.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7803321 P4D1700FS20M05 17.00 68.00 136.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT05
7803322 P4D1750FS20M05 17.50 70.00 138.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT05
7803390 P4D1750FS25M05 17.50 70.00 144.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT05
7803323 P4D1800FS25M05 18.00 72.00 146.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT05
7803324 P4D1850FS25M05 18.50 74.00 148.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT05
7803325 P4D1900FS25M06 19.00 76.00 150.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7803326 P4D1950FS25M06 19.50 78.00 152.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7803327 P4D2000FS25M06 20.00 80.00 154.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7803328 P4D2050FS25M06 20.50 82.00 156.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7803329 P4D2100FS25M07 21.00 84.00 163.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803330 P4D2150FS25M07 21.50 86.00 165.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803331 P4D2200FS25M07 22.00 88.00 167.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803332 P4D2250FS25M07 22.50 90.00 169.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803333 P4D2300FS25M07 23.00 92.00 171.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803334 P4D2350FS32M07 23.50 94.00 177.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT07
7803391 P4D2350FS25M07 23.50 94.00 173.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803335 P4D2400FS32M07 24.00 96.00 179.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT07
7803392 P4D2400FS25M07 24.00 96.00 175.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803336 P4D2450FS32M07 24.50 98.00 181.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT07
7803393 P4D2450FS25M07 24.50 98.00 177.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7803337 P4D2500FS32M08 25.00 100.00 183.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7803394 P4D2500FS25M08 25.00 100.00 179.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT08
7803338 P4D2550FS32M08 25.50 102.00 185.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7803395 P4D2550FS25M08 25.50 102.00 181.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT08
7803339 P4D2600FS32M08 26.00 104.00 187.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7803340 P4D2650FS32M08 26.50 106.00 189.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7803341 P4D2700FS32M08 27.00 108.00 191.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7803342 P4D2800FS32M08 28.00 112.00 195.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7803343 P4D2850FS32M08 28.50 114.00 197.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7803344 P4D2900FS32M09 29.00 116.00 199.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7803345 P4D3000FS32M09 30.00 120.00 203.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7803346 P4D3100FS32M09 31.00 124.00 207.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7803396 P4D3100FS40M09 31.00 124.00 217.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7803347 P4D3200FS32M09 32.00 128.00 211.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7803397 P4D3200FS40M09 32.00 128.00 221.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7803348 P4D3300FS40M09 33.00 132.00 225.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7803349 P4D3350FS40M09 33.50 134.00 227.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7803350 P4D3400FS40M10 34.00 136.00 229.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7803351 P4D3500FS40M10 35.00 140.00 233.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7803352 P4D3600FS40M10 36.00 144.00 237.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7803353 P4D3700FS40M10 37.00 148.00 241.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7803354 P4D3800FS40M10 38.00 152.00 245.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7803355 P4D3900FS40M12 39.00 156.00 256.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
List 78033
OSG PHOENIX® P4D, Flat Shank
SPEED

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
l2
(mm)
7803356 P4D4000FS40M12 40.00 160.00 260.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7803357 P4D4100FS40M12 41.00 164.00 264.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7803358 P4D4200FS40M12 42.00 168.00 268.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7803359 P4D4300FS40M12 43.00 172.00 272.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7803360 P4D4400FS40M12 44.00 176.00 276.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7803361 P4D4500FS40M13 45.00 180.00 280.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7803362 P4D4600FS40M13 46.00 184.00 284.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7803363 P4D4700FS40M13 47.00 188.00 288.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7803364 P4D4800FS40M13 48.00 192.00 292.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7803365 P4D4900FS40M13 49.00 196.00 296.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7803366 P4D5000FS40M14 50.00 200.00 300.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7803367 P4D5100FS40M14 51.00 204.00 304.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7803368 P4D5200FS40M14 52.00 208.00 308.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7803369 P4D5300FS40M14 53.00 212.00 312.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7803370 P4D5400FS40M14 54.00 216.00 316.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7803371 P4D5500FS40M14 55.00 220.00 320.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7803372 P4D5600FS40M14 56.00 224.00 324.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7803373 P4D5700FS40M16 57.00 228.00 328.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7803374 P4D5800FS40M16 58.00 232.00 332.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7803375 P4D5900FS40M16 59.00 236.00 336.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7803376 P4D6000FS40M16 60.00 240.00 340.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7803377 P4D6100FS40M16 61.00 244.00 344.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7803378 P4D6200FS40M16 62.00 248.00 348.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7803379 P4D6300FS40M16 63.00 252.00 352.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
List 78033 (Continued)
OSG PHOENIX® P4D, Flat Shank
SPEED